
2024 Senior Track Championships Day 2 (Result) 

 

Men Senior Scratch 15k (30 laps) 

   Placing 

Cian Keogh TEAM SKYLINE 1 

Conn Mc Dunphy TEAM SKYLINE 2 

Conor Murnane UCD Cycling Club 3 

Adam Cullen Barrow Wheelers 4 

Javan Nulty Un-Attached Leinster 5 

Stefan Caulfield-Dreier Giant Store Assen CT NWVG 6 

Christopher Donald Spellman-Dublin Port 7 

Sean Landers UCD Cycling Club DNF 

Ryan Byrne Elpis Pro Cycling DNF 

Fionn Sheridan Orwell Wheelers CC DNF 

Callum Byrne Lucan Cycling Road Club DNF 

Dmitro Griffin Orwell Wheelers CC DNF 

 

Women Senior Scratch  10k (20 laps) 

Annalise Murphy Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wh. DNS 

Jennifer Neenan UCD Cycling Club * 

Jennifer Bates Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wh. * 

Keela Mac Hale Tactic UK WRT DNS 

Eimear Moran Sundrive Track Team DNS 

Ellen Ni Cleirigh Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wh. * 

Sofie Loscher Sundrive Track Team DNS 

   Scratch race not run as only 3 riders and riders decided against it. 



 

Men Senior Keirin 

   Semi Placing 7-10 1-6 Final 

Harvey Barnes East Tyrone Cycling Club 1 1  1 1 

Dmitro Griffin Orwell Wheelers CC 1 2  2 2 

Luke Bernie Navan Road Club 2 1  3 3 

Alexander Abdul-Wahab Spellman-Dublin Port 2 3  4 4 

Eric Gasparro Spellman-Dublin Port 2 2  5 5 

Fionn Sheridan Orwell Wheelers CC 1 3  6 6 

Oisin Hogan Sundrive Track Team 2  7  7 

Callum Byrne Lucan Cycling Road Club 1  8  8 

Michael Mulcahy Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wh. 1  DNF    DNF 

Sean Landers UCD Cycling Club 2  DNF  DNF 

 

Women Senior Keirin 

    Final 

44 Deirbhle Ivory Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wh. 1 

26 Aimee Dickson Palmer Park Velo RT 2 

36 Caoimhe Seymour Sundrive Track Team 3 

42 Ellen Ni Cleirigh Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wh. 4 

2 Eimear Moran Sundrive Track Team 5 

11 Clodagh Ní Ghallchóir UCD Cycling Club DNS 

52 Sofie Loscher Sundrive Track Team DNS 

 

 



 

Men Senior Points (30k – 12 Sprints) 

   Points Placing 

Stefan Caulfield-Dreier Giant Store Assen CT NWVG 37 1 

Cian Keogh TEAM SKYLINE 29 2 

Conn Mc Dunphy TEAM SKYLINE 29 3 

Javan Nulty Un-Attached Leinster 24 4 

Adam Cullen Barrow Wheelers 10 5 

Conor Murnane UCD Cycling Club -31 6 

Ryan Byrne Elpis Pro Cycling -35 7 

Fionn Sheridan Orwell Wheelers CC -40 8 

Callum Byrne Lucan Cycling Road Club -40 9 

Dmitro Griffin Orwell Wheelers CC -40 10 

Christopher Donald Spellman-Dublin Port DNS  

 

Women Senior Points 20k (Reduced to 6 Sprints due to weather) 

   Points Placing 

Ellen Ni Cleirigh Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wh. 29 1 

Jennifer Bates Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wh. 27 2 

Jennifer Neenan UCD Cycling Club 12 3 

Deirbhle Ivory Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wh. -31 4 

Annalise Murphy Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wh.  DNS 

Eimear Moran Sundrive Track Team  DNS 

Keela Mac Hale Tactic UK WRT  DNS 

 

 


